
Module Date Day Timing Mode

05 January 2026 Monday 6pm to 10.30pm In-person at NP

06 January 2026 Tuesday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

07 January 2026 Wednesday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

08 January 2026 Thursday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

09 January 2026 Friday 6pm to 7.30pm Online Sync

12 January 2026 Monday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

13 January 2026 Tuesday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

14 January 2026 Wednesday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

15 January 2026 Thursday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

19 January 2026 Monday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

20 January 2026 Tuesday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

21 January 2026 Wednesday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

22 January 2026 Thursday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

23 January 2026 Friday 6pm to 7.30pm Online Sync

26 January 2026 Monday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

27 January 2026 Tuesday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

28 January 2026 Wednesday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

29 January 2026 Thursday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

23 February 2026 Monday 6pm to 10.30pm In-person at NP

24 February 2026 Tuesday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

25 February 2026 Wednesday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

26 February 2026 Thursday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

27 February 2026 Friday 6pm to 7.30pm Online Sync

02 March 2026 Monday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

03 March 2026 Tuesday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

04 March 2026 Wednesday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

05 March 2026 Thursday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

09 March 2026 Monday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

10 March 2026 Tuesday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

11 March 2026 Wednesday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

12 March 2026 Thursday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

13 March 2026 Friday 6pm to 7.30pm Online Sync

16 March 2026 Monday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

17 March 2026 Tuesday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

18 March 2026 Wednesday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

19 March 2026 Thursday 6pm to 10.30pm Online Sync

Deep Learning for Natural 
Language Processing & 
Deep Learning for Image 
Recognition

Visual Generative AI Application 
&
LLM Application

20 April 2026 to
30 Sept 2026

Monday/Thursday Evening 6pm to 10.30pm
1st Week In-person at NP 

Subsequent week Online Sync

Specialist Diploma in Applied Generative Artificial Intelligence (SDGAI)
PDC1: Post-Diploma Certificate in Programming for Analytics and Data Visualisation

Programming for Analytics

Data Visualisation and Story 
Telling

PDC2: Post-Diploma Certificate in Deep Learning and Applied Generative AI
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